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	№
п/п
	Индекс
дела
	Заголовок  дела
	Крайние
даты
	Кол-во
листов
	Примечание

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	б/и
	Документы на выдачу колхозникам целевого снабжения за 1947 г.
	1947 г.
	439
	

	2
	б/и
	Списки о наличии личного состава за 1951 г.
	09.1951-10.1951 г.
	54
	






